
CAT-1

GREU TL-3

CAT-1

TYPE-III

TYPE-III

L
IM

IT
S

CITY 

LIMIT
S

C
IT

Y
 

LIMITS

CITY 

-L-

W
-S
 N

O
RT

HER
N
 
BE

LT
W

AY

KERNERSVILLE RD

G
LEN

N
 

H
I RD

-Y4- SR 4315

KERN
ERSVILLE RD

-Y4- SR 4315

SE
D
G
E 

G
A
RD

EN
 
RD

-Y
1B
- 

SR
 2

63
2

-Y16- SR 2679

G
LEN

N
 

H
I RD

-Y16- SR 2679

CROSS
UNION 

US 311

I-40

SR 4
315 

SR 2632

-
Y
4

A
-

L
IN

V
IL

L
E
 
R

D

-Y
4B
- 

MOTS
IN

GER
 D

R

-Y
8-
 

-Y5
B- 

MERE
DIT

H 
WAY

-
Y
1-
 
S
R
 
2
6
3
2

TO US 311

TIE TO U-2579AA

TO I-40 BUS

TIE TO U-2579B

KE
RN

ER
SV
ILL

E 
CI

TY
 L
IM
ITS

-Y
16C

- S
ER

VIC
E 

RO
AD

LOCATION: 

TYPE OF WORK:

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

FORSYTH COUNTY

WINSTON-SALEM - NORTHERN BELTWAY

(EASTERN SECTION OF FUTURE I-74)

FROM I-40 BUS / US 421 TO I-40

U-2579AB
END TIP

U-2579AB
BEGIN TIP

WI
NST

ON-
SALE

M

I-4
0
 
BYPA

SS

-Y15
-

I-
4
0
 
B
Y
P
A
S
S

-
Y
15
-

VICINITY MAP

T
O
 

G
R
E
E
N

S
B
O

R
O

TO
 

W
IN

STO
N
-SA

LEM

O
A
K 

G
RO

VE
 C

H
U
RC

H
 
RD

-L-

-Y
15

R
E
V
- I-4

0
 
B
Y
P
A
S
S

YE
ATO

N 
GLEN

 CIR

-Y
16B
- S

R 
43

43

-Y15- Sta. 145+00.00
-Y15REV- Sta. 96+28.30

RI
D
G
E 

PL

O
A
K
 

-Y15REV- Sta. 8+00.00 L.A.

-Y15- Sta. 56+00.00 L.B.

W
-S
 C
ITY

LIM
ITS

MITSLI
Y CITS-W

STI
MI

L
 YTIC S-W

S
TI

MI
L
 

Y
TI

C
 

S
-

W

C
R
E
E
K

F
ID

D
LE

R
S

-Y1B- Sta. 20+64±

BEGIN BRIDGE

-Y1B- Sta. 23+93±

END BRIDGE

-Y4- Sta. 29+86±

BEGIN BRIDGE

-Y4- Sta. 31+50±

END BRIDGE

-Y15REV- Sta. 46+13±

BEGIN BRIDGE

-Y15REV- Sta. 48+65±

END BRIDGE

-Y15FLYBD- Sta. 39+36±

BEGIN BRIDGE

-Y15FLYBD- Sta. 51+58±

END BRIDGE

-Y15LYAC- Sta. 47+62±

BEGIN BRIDGE

-Y15FLYAC- Sta. 66+69±

END BRIDGE

-Y15FLYCA- Sta. 54+58±

BEGIN BRIDGE

-Y15LYCA- Sta. 69+71±

END BRIDGE

-Y16- Sta. 21+00±

BEGIN BRIDGE

-Y16- Sta. 25+25±

END BRIDGE

NAD 
83
/ 9
5

-L- STA. 692+32.98

END TIP PROJECT U-2579B

BEGIN TIP PROJECT U-2579AB

-Y1B- Sta. 12+50.00

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

-Y1- Sta. 15+00.00

END CONSTRUCTION-Y4- Sta. 60+00.00

END CONSTRUCTION

-Y4- Sta. 11+50.00

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

-Y15- Sta. 17+75.14

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

-Y15- Sta. 176+96.90

END CONSTRUCTION

-Y16- Sta. 16+00.00

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

-Y16- Sta. 29+50.00

END CONSTRUCTION
-L- STA. 836+32.44

BEGIN TIP PROJECT U-2579AA

END TIP PROJECT U-2579AB

UTILITY CONSTRUCTION

$
$
$
$
$
$

S
Y

S
T
IM

E
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

D
G

N
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$

U
S

E
R

N
A

M
E
$
$
$
$

0
9
/
0
8
/
9
9

 

SHEET NO.

UC-1

T.I.P. NO.

T
I
P
 
P

R
O
J
E

C
T
:

 

0

0

0

PROFILE (HORIZONTAL)

GRAPHIC SCALES

PLANS

PROFILE (VERTICAL)

0

00

25 50 10050

25 50 10050

2.5 1055

INDEX OF SHEETS

PROFILE SHEETS

UTILITY CONSTRUCTION SHEETS

DETAILS

NOTES

UTILITY SYMBOLOGY

TITLE SHEET

DESCRIPTION: OWNERS ON PROJECT 

WATER AND SEWER

 

 

SEAL 

UTILITIES UNIT
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

 

 
  

XXD
E

P
A

R
T

M

E
NT OF TRANSPO

R
T

A
T
I

O
N

 
S
T

A
T
E

 O
F 

NORTH CAR

O
L
I

N
A

SENIOR UTILITIES ENGINEER

PREPARED IN THE OFFICE OF:

Andy Larrick, P.E.

Steve McKee, P.E.

CONSULTANT CONTACT #1

CONSULTANT CONTACT #2

CONSULTANT CONTACT #3

U
-
2
5
7
9
A

B

U-2579AB

I
R

R
E

L
W

P.
RA

K

A

T

P
R

N
A

D

N

R

O

L

26457
SEAL

EG
E

N
IN

RE C

RH

EF
O

ISS

CA
LO

ON

A

N

I

UTILITY CONSTRUCTION PLANS

20
U

C
-

Ralph Lowe Dayton Martin

CENTRAL UTILITIES MANAGER

REGIONAL UTILITIES ENGINEERAli Koucheki, P.E.

Jon Loughry

B) SEWER - WINSTON-SALEM /   FORSYTH CO.   UTILITIES

A) WATER - WINSTON-SALEM /   FORSYTH CO.   UTILITIES

UC-
4

U
C
-5

U
C
-6

UC-
7

UC-
8

UC-9 UC-10

U
C
-1
1

U
C-13

UC-1
4

U
C
-
15

U
C
-
16

U
C
-
17

UC-1
8

UC-19

24

23

22

21

20

25

26

10 11

12

19

18

17

16

9

8

7

27

4

5

15

14
6

13

12

U
C-

ELLOWPARTINMVISAD
ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS

WWW.DMP-INC.COM     LICENSE: F-0245

PHONE: (336)886-4821   FAX: (336)886-4458

6415 OLD PLANK RD,  HIGH POINT, NC  27265

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

REGIONAL UTILITY COORDINATOR

Tanga Sampson SENIOR UTILITY COORDINATOR

S
E

D
G

E
 

G
A

R
D

E
N
 

R
D

14
A

12
A

U
C
-

FAX (919) 250-4151
PHONE (919) 707-6690
RALEIGH NC 27699-1555
1555 MAIL SERVICE CENTER

(Vacant)

UC-21 THRU UC-32

UC-4 THRU UC-20

UC-3A THRU UC-3H

UC-3

UC-2

UC-1

SHEET NO.:

TYPE B-77

TYPE B-77

TYPE B-77

TYPE B-77

CAT-1

TYPE B-77

TYPE B-77

CAT-1

CAT-1

CAT-1

CAT-1

CAT-1

CAT-1

CAT-1

CAT-1

CAT-1

CAT-1

CAT-1

CAT-1

CAT-1

TYPE B-77

TYPE B-77

CAT-1

CAT-1

TYPE III

TYPE III

TYPE-III

TYPE B-77

TES

TES

TES

TES

TYPE-III

B

A

D

C

CAT-1

CAT-1

TYPE B-77

TYPE B-77

TYPE B-77

CAT-1

TYPE B-77

CAT-1

TYPE B-77

TYPE B-77

TYPE B-77

TYPE NJ-25

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3

G
REU TL-3

GREU TL-3

G
REU TL-3

G
REU TL-3

G
REU TL-3

GREU TL-3

G
REU TL-3

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3

G
REU TL-3

G
REU TL-3

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3

GREU
 TL-

3

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3

B-77
TYPE

B-77
TYPE

AB

A

B

C

D

C

D

B

C

G
REU TL-3

CAT-1

TYPE B-77

CAT-1

TYPE B-77

CAT-1

TYPE B-77

CAT-1

B
B

CC

CAT-1

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3

CAT-1CAT-1

GREU TL-3

CAT-1

CAT-1

GREU TL-3

TYPE B-77

CAT-1

CAT-1

GREU TL-3

CAT-1

GREU 
TL-3

TYPE B-77

CAT-1

TYPE B-77

CAT-1

CAT-1

GREU TL-3

CAT-1

GREU TL-3

CAT-1

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3

CAT-1

CAT-1

CAT-1

CAT-1

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-2

GREU TL-2

TYPE-III

TYPE-III

GREU TL-2

GREU TL-2

GR
EU
 T

L-
2

GR
EU
 T

L-
2

GR
EU
 T

L-
2

GR
EU
 T

L-
2

TL-2
GREU 

CAT-1

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3

CAT-1

G
REU TL-3

CR

CR

CR

C
R

C
R

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

C
R

C
R

C
R

C
R

C
R

C
R

C
R

C
R

C
R

4
2
2

4
5
0

4
5
2

4
9
1
4
.0

7

4" PVC

IN
V
. 

=
 
9
2
3
.3

2
'

IN
V
. 

=
 
9
2
2
.5

1'

8"

R
W
3
3
3

8
8
5
.6

8

R
W
3
3
2

8
8
1.
7
8

4
9
0
0
0

8
9
0
.1
7

4
9
0
0
1

8
9
2
.2

8

4
9
0
0
2

8
9
5
.9

0

4
9
0
0
3

8
9
7
.0

2

4
9
0
0
4

8
9
6
.1
9

4
9
0
5
0

8
9
3
.2

6

4
9
0
5
1

8
9
5
.7

6

4
9
0
5
2

8
9
2
.1
9

4
9
0
5
3

8
9
1.
6
3

4
9
0
5
4

8
9
3
.0

2

4
9
0
5
5

8
9
6
.9

9

4
9
0
5
6

8
9
6
.7

8

4
9
0
5
7

8
9
6
.7

2

4
9
0
5
8

8
9
6
.9

6

4
9
0
5
9

8
9
7
.1
7

4
9
0
6
0

8
9
7
.0

3

2
4
" 

D
.I
. 

D
A

T
U

R

24
" D
.I.
 D

ATUR

2
4
" 

D
.I
. 

D
A

T
U

R

2
4
" 

D
.I
. 

D
A

T
U

R

2
4
" 

D
.I
. 

D
A

T
U

R

2
4
" 

D
.I
. 

D
A
T

U
R

2
4
" 

D
.I
. 

D
A

T
U

R

VALVE
RELEASE AI

R 

V
A

L
V

E

R
E

L
E

A
S

E
 

A
IR
 

V
A

U
L
T

6
"D
I 
D

A
T

U
R

6"
DI 

DATUR

Co
rp
.

No
rfo
lk

c

L
IM

IT

C
IT

Y

LIM
IT

CI
TY

L
IM
IT

C
IT

Y

E

(150

$
40

BUS

$40

$40

[196]

GREU TL-3

(NOT TO SCALE)

DocuSign Envelope ID: 681F20C9-7C9A-4373-8C09-5EBEC9A704FC

7/13/2021


		2021-07-13T19:06:46-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




